
First Name
Total 

Games
3 Umpire 

Games Restrictions
Age 

Level
Campin

g
Home 

Community
One Way 
Distance

Brian 6 0 Y Delburne 62
Chris 7 0 if you insert names alphabetically Level Y Innisfail 47
Clark 6 0 all weekend Innisfail 47
Danny 6 0 Y Ponoka 42
Doug 6 0 Y Stettler 80
Erin 7 0 Y Lacombe 12
Jack 6 0 Y Mountain 63
Jake 2 0 Y Lacombe 12
James 6 0 y Hanna 213
Jason Lo 6 0 Y Olds 78
Jason Pa 6 0 Rocky 83
Jeffry 7 0 Innisfail 47
Jeremy 7 0 Sylvan Lake 26
Jesse 7 0 Red Deer 13
Jordanne 1 0 Red Deer 13
Josh 2 0 Delburne 62
Kerri 7 0 Y Red Deer 13
Levi 4 0 Lacombe 12
Malcolm 6 0 Y Lousana 73
Ron 6 0 Red Deer 13
Sheri 7 0 Y Erskine 68
Steve 6 0 Blackfalds 0
Vicki 7 0 Alliance 169
Austin 3 0 3 umpire practice - no travel fee N/C
Miles 3 0 3 umpire practice - no travel fee N/C
Cam 0 0 3 umpire practice - no travel fee N/C
Pat 1 0 Red Deer 13
TBA 0 0
25 0 0
26 0 0
27 0 0

28 0 0

29 0 0

last 0 0



2024 Freeze or Fry - Version 3

Diamond # 1 Diamond # 2 Diamond # 3 Diamond # 4 Community 
Diamond 5

Div 1 Div 2 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2
Plate U1 Plate U1 Plate U1 Plate U1 Plate U1

Friday - May 24

7:00 PM Erin Levi Jordanne Kerri Chris Clark
7:15 PM Jeremy Steve Jack Jesse

Saturday - May 25

8:00 AM Levi Malcolm Jake Vicki
8:15 AM Steve Erin Ron Jeremy Brian Jeffry
9:45 AM Sheri Jason Pa Doug Kerri

10:00 AM Danny Vicki Jack Jason Lo Jesse James
11:30 AM Malcolm Levi Erin Chris
11:45 AM Ron Steve Jeremy Clark Jeffry Brian
1:15 PM Jason Pa Sheri Doug Kerri
1:30 PM Vicki Danny Jason Lo Jack James Jesse
3:00 PM Chris Malcolm Jeffry Erin
3:15 PM Steve Ron Clark Jeremy Brian Miles
4:45 PM Sheri Jason Pa Doug Kerri
5:00 PM Danny Vicki Jack Jason Lo Jesse James
6:30 PM Chris Sheri Austin Miles
6:45 PM Ron Steve Jeremy Clark Jeffry Brian

Sunday - May 26

8:00 AM Levi Doug Danny kerri
8:15 AM Malcolm Jason Pa Brian Jason Lo Jack Vicki
9:45 AM Erin Jeffry Chris Sheri

10:00 AM Steve James Clark Jesse Josh Jeremy
11:30 AM Doug Pat Ron Danny
11:45 AM Jason Pa Malcolm Jason Lo Brian Vicki Jack
1:15 PM Sheri Chris
1:30 PM Jeffry Erin James Kerri Jesse Clark Jeremy Josh
3:15 PM Jake Ron Malcolm Kerri
3rd Base Doug Austin
3:30 PM Vicki James Danny Jason Lo
3rd Base Jason Pa Chris
5:15 PM Erin Jeffry
3rd Base Miles
5:30 PM Sheri Austin
3rd Base Jesse



2024 Freeze or Fry - Version 3

Diamond # 1 Diamond # 2 Diamond # 3 Diamond # 4 Community Diamond 5
Div 1 Div 2 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Plate U1 Plate U1 Plate U1 Plate U1 Plate U1
Friday - May 24

7:00 PM
7:15 PM

Saturday - May 25

8:00 AM
8:15 AM Brian Jeffry
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM Jeffry Brian
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM Jeffry Erin
3:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM Jeffry Brian

Sunday - May 26

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:45 AM Erin Jeffry

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM Jeffry Erin
3:15 PM
3rd Base
3:30 PM
3rd Base
5:15 PM Erin Jeffry
3rd Base
5:30 PM



=+'Set Defaults'!C8&" Detailed Invoice"
UIC: Pat O'Callaghan

DUIC 1: None
DUIC 2: None

SANCTION #
Items Games Amount Total
Games (2 person) 120 50.00$        6,000.00$       
Games (3 person) 18 40.00$        720.00$           
Travel 1,370.00$       
Total Game Fees 138 8,090.00$       

Days Rate

UIC: Pat O'Callaghan 2 125.00$      250.00$            
DUIC: None 125.00$      -$                  
DUIC: None 125.00$      -$                  
Hotel Fees - Paid by Host Committee -$              
Camping Fees - Paid by Host Committee -$              
Meal Allowance - Provincial Rate -$                 
Meals Allowance - paid by host 850.00$           
Total Payable 9,190.00$       

Approved



Game Fees
Negotiated 

Fee  Mileage

Name
2 Umpire 

Games
2 Umpire 

Rate Payable
3 Umpire 

Games
3 Umpire 

Rate Payable

Total 
Umpiring 
Payment

Meal 
Allowance 

Days
Meal 

Allowance
One Way 

Kms Trips Rate From
Travel $ 

closest $5
Total 

Payment
0.50$            

Brian 6 50.00$         300.00$            40.00$    -$         300.00$      -$               62 1 0.65$             Delburne 60.00$         360.00$         
Chris 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               47 1 0.65$             Innisfail 45.00$         385.00$         
Clark 6 50.00$         300.00$            40.00$    -$         300.00$      -$               47 0.50$             Innisfail -$             300.00$         
Danny 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               42 1 0.65$             Ponoka 40.00$         330.00$         
Doug 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               80 1 0.65$             Stettler 80.00$         370.00$         
Erin 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               12 1 0.65$             Lacombe -$             340.00$         
Jack 6 50.00$         300.00$            40.00$    -$         300.00$      -$               63 1 0.65$             Mountain View County65.00$         365.00$         
Jake 2 50.00$         100.00$            40.00$    -$         100.00$      -$               12 1 0.65$             Lacombe -$             100.00$         
James 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               213 1 0.65$             Hanna 215.00$      505.00$         
Jason Lo 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               78 1 0.65$             Olds 80.00$         370.00$         
Jason Pa 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               83 2 0.50$             Rocky Mountain House165.00$      455.00$         
Jeffry 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               47 2 0.50$             Innisfail 95.00$         435.00$         
Jeremy 7 50.00$         350.00$            40.00$    -$         350.00$      -$               26 3 0.50$             Sylvan Lake 80.00$         430.00$         
Jesse 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               13 3 0.50$             Red Deer -$             340.00$         
Jordanne 1 50.00$         50.00$              40.00$    -$         50.00$         -$               13 1 0.50$             Red Deer -$             50.00$           
Josh 2 50.00$         100.00$            40.00$    -$         100.00$      -$               62 1 0.50$             Delburne 60.00$         160.00$         
Kerri 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               13 1 0.65$             Red Deer -$             340.00$         
Levi 3 50.00$         150.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     190.00$      -$               12 3 0.50$             Lacombe -$             190.00$         
Malcolm 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               73 2 0.65$             Lousana 145.00$      435.00$         
Ron 5 50.00$         250.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     290.00$      -$               13 2 0.50$             Red Deer -$             290.00$         
Sheri 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               68 1 0.65$             Erskine 70.00$         410.00$         
Steve 6 50.00$         300.00$            40.00$    -$         300.00$      -$               3 0.50$             Blackfalds -$             300.00$         
Vicki 6 50.00$         300.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     340.00$      -$               169 1 0.50$             Alliance 170.00$      510.00$         
Austin 1 50.00$         50.00$              2 40.00$    80.00$     130.00$      -$               0.50$             N/C -$             130.00$         
Miles 2 50.00$         100.00$            1 40.00$    40.00$     140.00$      -$               0.50$             N/C -$             140.00$         
Cam 50.00$         -$                  40.00$    -$         -$             -$               0.50$             N/C -$             -$                
Pat 1 50.00$         50.00$              40.00$    -$         50.00$         -$               13 0.50$             Red Deer -$             50.00$           
TBA 50.00$         -$                  40.00$    -$         -$             -$               0.50$             -$             -$                

Total 120 6,000.00$       18 720.00$ 6,720.00$  -$              1,370.00$  8,090.00$     

3 Umpire Game Fee - CASUA Ladies2 Umpire Game Fee - CASUA Ladies



Cash Breakdown NUMBER OF EACH DENOMINATION

Name
Total Game 

Fees Travel Meals Total 100's 50's 20's 10's 5's 2's 1's Total

Brian 300.00$            60.00$        -$                 360.00$        3 1 1 360.00$        
Chris 340.00$            45.00$        -$                 385.00$        3 1 1 1 1 385.00$        
Clark 300.00$            -$            -$                 300.00$        3 300.00$        
Danny 290.00$            40.00$        -$                 330.00$        3 1 1 330.00$        
Doug 290.00$            80.00$        -$                 370.00$        3 1 1 370.00$        
Erin 340.00$            -$            -$                 340.00$        3 2 340.00$        
Jack 300.00$            65.00$        -$                 365.00$        3 1 1 1 365.00$        
Jake 100.00$            -$            -$                 100.00$        1 100.00$        
James 290.00$            215.00$     -$                 505.00$        5 1 505.00$        
Jason Lo 290.00$            80.00$        -$                 370.00$        3 1 1 370.00$        
Jason Pa 290.00$            165.00$     -$                 455.00$        4 1 1 455.00$        
Jeffry 340.00$            95.00$        -$                 435.00$        4 1 1 1 435.00$        
Jeremy 350.00$            80.00$        -$                 430.00$        4 1 1 430.00$        
Jesse 340.00$            -$            -$                 340.00$        3 2 340.00$        
Jordanne 50.00$              -$            -$                 50.00$          1 50.00$          
Josh 100.00$            60.00$        -$                 160.00$        1 1 1 160.00$        
Kerri 340.00$            -$            -$                 340.00$        3 2 340.00$        
Levi 190.00$            -$            -$                 190.00$        1 1 2 190.00$        
Malcolm 290.00$            145.00$     -$                 435.00$        4 1 1 1 435.00$        
Ron 290.00$            -$            -$                 290.00$        2 1 2 290.00$        
Sheri 340.00$            70.00$        -$                 410.00$        4 1 410.00$        
Steve 300.00$            -$            -$                 300.00$        3 300.00$        
Vicki 340.00$            170.00$     -$                 510.00$        5 1 510.00$        
Austin 130.00$            -$            -$                 130.00$        1 1 1 130.00$        
Miles 140.00$            -$            -$                 140.00$        1 2 140.00$        
Cam -$                  -$            -$                 -$               -$               
Pat 50.00$              -$            -$                 50.00$          1 50.00$          
TBA -$                  -$            -$                 -$               -$               

Total 6,720.00$        1,370.00$  -$                 8,090.00$     70 11 20 11 6 8,090.00$     

NUMBER OF EACH DENOMINATION
100's 50's 20's 10's 5's 2's 1's Total

Additional Fees (Hotel, Camping, Registration, Mailing) -$               -$               
Food 850.00$        8 1 850.00$        
UIC Fee 100.00$        1 100.00$        
UIC for payment adjustments 150.00$        30 150.00$        
DUIC 1 Fee -$               -$               
DUIC 2 Fee -$               -$               

Total Payment - All Denominations: 9,190.00$     79 12 20 11 36 9,190.00$     



2024 Freeze or Fry - Version 3 Summarized Invoice

UIC: Pat O'Callaghan
DUIC 1: None Sanction: Approved
DUIC 2: None

Items Games Amount Total
Games (2 person) 120 50.00$        6,000.00$  
Games (3 person) 18 40.00$        720.00$     
Travel 1,370.00$  
Total Game Fees 8,090.00$  

Days Rate
UIC: Pat O'Callaghan 2 125.00$     250.00$     
DUIC: None 125.00$     -$            
DUIC: None 125.00$     -$            
Hotel Fees - Paid by Host Committee -$            -$            
Camping Fees - Paid by Host Committee -$            -$            
Meal Allowance - Provincial Rate -$            -$            

Meals Allowance - paid by host - no charge 850.00$     
Total Payable 9,190.00$  

Requested Bill Distritution for the Bank

NUMBER OF EACH DENOMINATION
100's 50's 20's 10's 5's 2's 1's Total

Direct Umpire Expenses 8,090.00$  70 11 20 11 6 8,090.00$  
Additional Fees (Hotel, Camping, Registration, Mailing) -$            -$            
Food 850.00$     8 1 850.00$     
UIC Fee 100.00$     1 100.00$     
UIC for payment adjustments 150.00$     30 150.00$     
DUIC 1 Fee -$            -$            
DUIC 2 Fee -$            -$            

Total Payment - All Denominations: 9,190.00$  79 12 20 11 36 9,190.00$  

Date:


